
2018087 GE Grand Prix
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051299 GE

A1

[1] Tayla WILMOT

BYE

3

4

TSA051545

TSA051507

GE

GE

Nadia  MARGARITOV

Bianca DEVEREUX 7-6(6), 6-3

5

6

TSA048934

TSA051673

GE

GE

Nina MEYER

MBONG MULEMA MBAPEH 6-3, 6-4

7

8

TSA051420

TSA051300 GE

Jordan ARMSTRONG

[7] Lilitha NDUNGANE 6-0, 6-4

9

10

TSA050018 GAU

A5

[3] NADIA GOUWS

BYE

11

12

TSA061291

TSA051387 GC

OWETHU MAKHANYA

Ida FRIBERG 3-6, 7-5, 6-0

13

14

TSA051388

TSA051287

GN

GN

Kyla GOBBY

Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF 6-2, 6-1

15

16
TSA048683 GC

A8

BYE

[5] Ané DANNHAUSER

17

18

TSA05452

TSA048668

GC

LIM

[8] Sascha HETZ

Lize SULLWALD 7-5, 4-6, 7-5

19

20

TSA04773

TSA051491

Alexis BANDUCCI

Robyn NAUDE 6-3, 3-6, 6-4

21

22

TSA051620

TSA050159

GC Buhle  MNTAMBO

Tiana PHILIPPIDES 6-1, 6-0

23

24
TSA051344 GE

A12

BYE

[4] Erin MCKENZIE

25

26

TSA048608 MPUM

A13

[6] Chizelle ROSSOUW

BYE

27

28

TSA051203

TSA048631

GE Tongase CHILANGO

Tulsi GOPAL 7-5, 7-5

29

30

TSA051416

TSA051651

GC

NWP

Simone BANDUCCI

kc LIEBENBERG 6-0, 6-2

31

32
TSA048649 GE

A16

BYE

[2] Tyrah COOK

[1] Tayla WILMOT

Bianca DEVEREUX

6-0, 6-0

Nina MEYER

[7] Lilitha NDUNGANE

6-2, 6-1

[3] NADIA GOUWS

OWETHU MAKHANYA

6-1, 6-0

Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF

[5] Ané DANNHAUSER

6-1, 2-6, 7-5

Lize SULLWALD

Alexis BANDUCCI

6-0, 6-2

Tiana PHILIPPIDES

[4] Erin MCKENZIE

3-6, 7-5, 6-1

[6] Chizelle ROSSOUW

Tongase CHILANGO

6-0, 6-0

Simone BANDUCCI

[2] Tyrah COOK

6-1, 6-0

[1] Tayla WILMOT

[7] Lilitha NDUNGANE

6-1, 7-5

[3] NADIA GOUWS

Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF

6-1, 6-1

Lize SULLWALD

[4] Erin MCKENZIE

6-3, 6-4

[6] Chizelle ROSSOUW

[2] Tyrah COOK

1-6, 6-1, 6-1

[1] Tayla WILMOT

[3] NADIA GOUWS

6-2, 6-2

[4] Erin MCKENZIE

[2] Tyrah COOK

6-3, 6-2

[3] NADIA GOUWS

[2] Tyrah COOK

6-1, 6-1

[3] NADIA GOUWS

[1] Tayla WILMOT

[4] Erin MCKENZIE 6-3, 6-3

3/4 Playoff

[4] Erin MCKENZIE



[7] Lilitha NDUNGANE

Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF 6-0, 7-5

Lize SULLWALD

[6] Chizelle ROSSOUW 6-1, 6-4

[7] Lilitha NDUNGANE

[6] Chizelle ROSSOUW

Not Played

5/6 Playoff

 

Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF

Lize SULLWALD Not Played

7/8 Playoff

 

Bianca DEVEREUX

Nina MEYER 6-0, 6-0

OWETHU MAKHANYA

[5] Ané DANNHAUSER 6-2, 6-1

Alexis BANDUCCI

Tiana PHILIPPIDES 6-3, 6-4

Tongase CHILANGO

Simone BANDUCCI 2-6, 6-2, 11-9

Nina MEYER

[5] Ané DANNHAUSER

7-5, 6-3

Tiana PHILIPPIDES

Simone BANDUCCI

6-0, 6-4

[5] Ané DANNHAUSER

Tiana PHILIPPIDES

Not Played

9/10 Playoff

 

Nina MEYER

Simone BANDUCCI Walkover

11/12 Playoff

Simone BANDUCCI

Bianca DEVEREUX

OWETHU MAKHANYA 6-0, 6-0

Alexis BANDUCCI

Tongase CHILANGO 6-0, 6-3

OWETHU MAKHANYA

Alexis BANDUCCI

2-6, 6-2, 10-8

13/14 Playoff

OWETHU MAKHANYA

Bianca DEVEREUX

Tongase CHILANGO Walkover

15/16 Playoff

Tongase CHILANGO



I1

BYE

Nadia  MARGARITOV

MBONG MULEMA MBAPEH

Jordan ARMSTRONG 7-5, 6-3

I3

BYE

Ida FRIBERG

I4

Kyla GOBBY

BYE

[8] Sascha HETZ

Robyn NAUDE 6-0, 6-0

I6

Buhle  MNTAMBO

BYE

I7

BYE

Tulsi GOPAL

I8

kc LIEBENBERG 

BYE

Nadia  MARGARITOV

MBONG MULEMA MBAPEH

6-2, 6-2

Ida FRIBERG

Kyla GOBBY

6-2, 6-4

[8] Sascha HETZ

Buhle  MNTAMBO

6-0, 6-0

Tulsi GOPAL

kc LIEBENBERG 

6-1, 6-2

MBONG MULEMA MBAPEH

Kyla GOBBY

6-3, 6-0

[8] Sascha HETZ

Tulsi GOPAL

6-0, 6-0

Kyla GOBBY

[8] Sascha HETZ

Walkover

17/18 Playoff

[8] Sascha HETZ

MBONG MULEMA MBAPEH

Tulsi GOPAL 7-6, 1-6, 11-9

19/20 Playoff

Tulsi GOPAL

Nadia  MARGARITOV

Ida FRIBERG 6-2, 6-3

Buhle  MNTAMBO

kc LIEBENBERG 6-3, 6-3

Ida FRIBERG

kc LIEBENBERG 

6-0, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

Ida FRIBERG

Nadia  MARGARITOV

Buhle  MNTAMBO 6-4, 6-7(4), 10-8

23/24 Playoff

Nadia  MARGARITOV

M1

BYE

Jordan ARMSTRONG

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

Robyn NAUDE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

Jordan ARMSTRONG

BYE

M6

Robyn NAUDE

BYE

Jordan ARMSTRONG

Robyn NAUDE

6-2, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

Robyn NAUDE

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

